
WIRE ROPE WINCH

Model No.

Pulling Capacity:

Lifting Capacity:

Length of Handle:

Steel Wire Rope:

Net Weight (without wire rope):

External Dimensions:

Material Casing:

Transmission Speed Rate per Minute:

Braking Strength of Wire Rope:

Safety Device:

S-7

1250kg

800kg

790mm

IWRC 9mm dia.

8kg

50x25x10cm

SS41(JIS)

3meters

5430kg

safety pins

S-15

2500kg

1600kg

1050mm

IWRC 12mm dia.

22kg

62x30x15cm

SS41(JIS)

3meters

9680kg

safety pins

S-35

5000kg

3200kg

1210mm

IWRC 16mm dia.

31.5kg

72x32x14cm

AL Casting

3meters

17200kg

safety pins

• Comes with 20m of wire rope on dispenser
• Heavy Duty – Made in Japan
• Small and Light

• Equipped with a Safety Hook
• Shear pins for overload protection
• Suits – Construction, Railway, Transport and more

MADE IN JAPAN


